F 0---
F (607)

F 2,763,426 I
-I---'

0 1 F

(5177,261,12111

Income Tax
Effect

($69,153)

537,544

60,896,103

(7,300,804)

117,755

21 ,893,735

(836)

($1,395,046)

82,299,251

(82 ,498,652)

(5 ,110,696)

(1,9 80 ,996)

1,133,224

65 ,640

(35,916)

(6,915)

19,1 51,406

234

(1 ,065, 992

(22 ,106,606)

$65,423,277

Re ta il

Amount

5179,269J

(1,393,503)

(1 26,373,693)

26,620,119

(305,262)

(53,368,914)

2,166

53,340 ,666

(213,348,673)

213,865,593

13,297,613

2,588,618

(2,673,057)

(218,017)

86,()()8

17,926

0

(607)

2,763,426

0
($134,9 20,323)

Income Tax
Effect

(569,153)

537,544

46,748,652

(10 ,268,711)

117,755

20,587,059

(836)

($1,286,662)

62,299,251

(82,498,652)

(5,129,554)

(998,559)

l , 031,l ~~

84,100

(33, 177)

(6,915)

17,146,254

234

(1,065,992)

(17,547,319)

$51,644,449

Notes: (1) Dockel No, 910890·EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Dockel No. 090079-EI, Order No, PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return· Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
August 2011

Schedule 4

Page1of4

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,771 ,993,277 ($3,924,625)-
Preferred Stock 33,496 ,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,290,493,438

Short Term Debt * 54 ,051,308 (54 ,051,308)

Customer DepOSits

Active 211,001,111

Inactive 1,188,736

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 5,208,310
~..

Equity

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1,076,648,148 126,654,339

IFAS 109 DIT - Net (202,351 ,831 )

I
Total $10,241,729,198 $68,678,405

I
Pro Rata System

Adjustments Adjusted

($1 ,104,858,089) $3,663,210,563

(7,761,864) 25,734,836

(994 ,194.238) 3.296,299,201

-

(48,893,232) 162,107,880

(275 ,454) 913,282

(1,206,871 ) 4,001 ,439

(278,829,560) 924,472 ,926 ,
46,889,018 (155,462,813)

($2,389,130,289) $7,921,277,314

Low Point
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,201,155,272 46 .11% * 9.50% 4.38%

22 ,488 ,799 0.32% 4.51% 0.01%

2,880,523,896 41.49% 5.96% 2.47%

- 0.00% 0.36% 0.00%

162 ,107,880 2.33% 6.26% 0.15%

913,282 0.01%

1,846,638 0.03% 7.57% 0.00%

1,650,084 0.02% 4.76% 0.00%

807,865,486 11.64%

(135,853,671 ) -1.96%

$6,942,697,666 100.00% 7.01%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.84%

4.51% 0.01%

5.96% 2.47%

0.36% 0.00%

6.26% 0.15%

8.36% 0.00%

4.76% 0.00%

7.47%

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.30%

4.5 1% 0.01%

5.96% 2.47%

0.36% 0.00%

-
6.26% 0.15%

-
-

9.16% 0.00%

4.76% 0.00%

--

7.93%

* Daily Weighted Average

"Co st Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49.81%

PROG RESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period· Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
August 2011

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

System Per
Books

Common Equity $4,746,749,589

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,318,821,328

Short Term Debt • 158,902,128

Customer Deposits

Active 215,585,705

Inactive 989,116-
Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 4,532,516

Equity ••